Catalog
effective 07/15/09
insulated piping systems
2
insulated piping systems
Insulated supply and return piping for:
•  Hydronic heating
•  Hydronic snow melting

transition fittings to work around an obstacle. With
R-flex, installers no longer have to cut pipe and
add connecting points. R-flex bends around the
obstacle.
Design it with RadiantWorks Professional®
     RadiantWorks Professional allows designers
to properly determine the amount of R-flex
required for a project and an estimated amount of
transitional heat loss.
     Design it once. Design it right. Design with
RadiantWorks Professional!
3
R-flex Single & Dual Coils
R-flex Single 328' Coils – Pre-insulated single oxygen barrier PEX with corrugated, double-wall HDPE cover.
DesCription QtY. MoDel# orDer# Wt.lBs.
R-flex Single, 40mm (~ 1.5") x 160mm OD Jacket 1 RFS-40X160-328 81012929 517
R-flex Single, 50mm (~ 2") x 160mm OD Jacket 1 RFS-50X160-328 81012886 552
R-flex Single, 63mm (~ 2.5") x 160mm OD Jacket 1 RFS-63X160-328 81012887 618
R-flex Single, 75mm (~ 3") x 200mm OD Jacket 1 RFS-75X200-328 81012889 922
R-flex Single, 90mm (~ 3.5") x 200mm OD Jacket 1 RFS-90X200-328 81012890 1048
R-flex Single, 110mm (~ 4") x 200mm OD Jacket 1 RFS-110X200-328 81012891 1250
R-flex Dual 328' Coils — Pre-insulated dual oxygen barrier PEX with corrugated, double-wall HDPE cover.
DesCription QtY. MoDel# orDer# Wt.lBs.
R-flex Dual, 1" x 125mm OD Jacket 1 RFD-1X125-328 81012879 363
R-flex Dual, 32mm (~ 1.25") x 125mm OD Jacket 1 RFD-32X125-328 81012880 407
R-flex Dual, 40mm (~ 1.5") x 160mm OD Jacket 1 RFD-40X160-328 81012882 585
R-flex Dual, 50mm (~ 2") x 200mm OD Jacket 1 RFD-50X200-328 81012884 894
R-flex Dual, 63mm (~ 2.5") x 200mm OD Jacket 1 RFD-63X200-328 81012885 1028
R-flex Single – Custom lengths
DesCription QtY. MoDel# orDer# Wt.lBs.
R-flex Single, 40mm (~ 1.5") x 160mm OD Jacket RFS-40X160-1 81012951 1.56/ft.
R-flex Single, 50mm (~ 2") x 160mm OD Jacket RFS-50X160-1 81012952 1.67/ft.
R-flex Single, 63mm (~ 2.5") x 160mm OD Jacket RFS-63X160-1 81012953 1.87/ft.
R-flex Single, 75mm (~ 3") x 200mm OD Jacket RFS-75X200-1 81012954 2.8/ft.
R-flex Single, 90mm (~ 3.5") x 200mm OD Jacket RFS-90X200-1 81012955 3.18/ft.
R-flex Single, 110mm (~ 4") x 200mm OD Jacket RFS-110X200-1 81012956 3.79/ft.
* A cut charge will be incurred with custom cut lengths. For cuts in 25 foot increments, the charge is
$75.00 (i.e. 25', 75', 150'). For any other length increment, the charge is $150.00 (i.e. 80', 105', 170').
R-flex Dual — Custom lengths
DesCription QtY. MoDel# orDer# Wt.lBs.
R-flex Dual, 1" x 125mm OD Jacket RFD-1X125-1 81012957 1.09/ft.
R-flex Dual, 32mm (~ 1.25") x 125mm OD Jacket RFD-32X125-1 81012958 1.23/ft.
R-flex Dual, 40mm (~ 1.5") x 160mm OD Jacket RFD-40X160-1 81012959 1.77/ft.
R-flex Dual, 50mm (~ 2") x 200mm OD Jacket RFD-50X200-1 81012960 2.71/ft.
R-flex Dual, 63mm (~ 2.5") x 200mm OD Jacket RFD-63X200-1 81012961 3.12/ft.
* A cut charge will be incurred with custom cut lengths. For cuts in 25 foot increments, the charge is
$75.00 (i.e. 25', 75', 150'). For any other length increment, the charge is $150.00 (i.e. 80', 105', 170').
R-flex is a flexible pre-insulated PEX with a corrugated, double-wall HDPE cover suitable for direct burial.
R-flex is manufactured in accordance with DIN 16892/16893, with a DIN 4726 oxygen barrier.
R-flex ratings:  200 Deg F at 80 psi; 180 Deg F at 100 psi; 73 Deg F at 160 psi
For coil sizes and weights, please see the "specifications chart" on page 10.
4
Single Pipe Dust Caps – Non-waterproof - for interior terminations.
Dual Pipe Dust Caps – Non-waterproof - for interior terminations.
R-flex Dust Caps & Shrink Caps
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Single Pipe Dust Cap, 40mmx1, 160mm OD 1 RFDC-40X1X160 81012967 0.5
R-flex Single Pipe Dust Cap, 50mmx1, 160mm OD 1 RFDC-50X1X160 81012934 0.5
R-flex Single Pipe Dust Cap, 63mmx1, 160mm OD 1 RFDC-63X1X160 81012935 0.5
R-flex Single Pipe Dust Cap, 75mmx1, 200mm OD 1 RFDC-75X1X200 81012936 0.5
R-flex Single Pipe Dust Cap, 90mmx1, 200mm OD 1 RFDC-90X1X200 81012937 0.5
R-flex Single Pipe Dust Cap, 110mmx1, 200mm OD 1 RFDC-110X1X200 81012938 0.5
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Dual Pipe Dust Cap, 1" x 2, 125mm OD 1 RFDC-1X2X125 81012939 0.5
R-flex Dual Pipe Dust Cap, 32mm x 2, 125mm OD 1 RFDC-32X2X125 81012940 0.5
R-flex Dual Pipe Dust Cap, 40mm x 2, 160mm OD 1 RFDC-40X2X160 81012941 0.5
R-flex Dual Pipe Dust Cap, 50mm x 2, 200mm OD 1 RFDC-50X2X200 81012942 0.5
R-flex Dual Pipe Dust Cap, 63mm x 2, 200mm OD 1 RFDC-63X2X200 81012943 0.5
Single Pipe Shrink Caps – Waterproof - required for all direct burial connections in protective casings or inspection chamber.
Dual Pipe Shrink Caps – Waterproof - required for all direct burial connections in protective casings or inspection chamber.
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Single Pipe Shrink Cap, 40-50mm x 1, 160mm OD 1 RFSC-40-50X1X160 81012664 0.5
R-flex Single Pipe Shrink Cap, 63mm x 1, 160mm OD 1 RFSC-63X1X160 81012540 0.5
R-flex Single Pipe Shrink Cap, 75-110mm x 1, 200mm OD 1 RFSC-75-110X1X200 81012541 0.5
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Dual Pipe Shrink Cap, 1" x 2 x 125mm OD 1 RFSC-1X2X125 81012542 0.5
R-flex Dual Pipe Shrink Cap, 32mm x 2 x 125mm OD 1 RFSC-32X2X125 81012543 0.5
R-flex Dual Pipe Shrink Cap, 40mm x 2 x 160mm OD 1 RFSC-40X2X160 81012544 0.5
R-flex Dual Pipe Shrink Cap, 50mm x 2 x 200mm OD 1 RFSC-50X2X200 81012545 0.5
R-flex Dual Pipe Shrink Cap, 63mm x 2 x 200mm OD 1 RFSC-63X2X200 81012546 0.5
Compression Adapters –  PEX x MNPT, brass – for connecting R-flex to metal fittings.  Included steel plate and bolt make it
easy to slide collar over PEX.
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex, Adapter, Comp, 1" x 1" MNPT 1 RFA-1X100MPT 81012552 1.0
R-flex, Adapter, Comp, 32mm x 1" MNPT 1 RFA-32X100MPT 81012553 1.0
R-flex, Adapter, Comp, 40mm  x 1-1/4" MNPT 1 RFA-40X125MPT 81012554 1.5
R-flex, Adapter, Comp, 50mm x 1-1/2" MNPT 1 RFA-50X150MPT 81012665 2.5
R-flex, Adapter, Comp, 63mm x 2" MNPT 1 RFA-63X200MPT 81012556 3.5
R-flex, Adapter, Comp, 75mm x 2-1/2" MNPT 1 RFA-75X250MPT 81012589 4.0
R-flex, Adapter, Comp, 90mm x 3" MNPT 1 RFA-90X300MPT 81012558 7.5
R-flex, Adapter, Comp, 110mm x 4" MNPT 1 RFA-110X400MPT 81012590 10.0
5
Compression Elbows – PEX x PEX, brass
Compression Tees, Equal – PEX x PEX x PEX, brass
Compression Tees, Unequal – (1)Run x (2)Run x (3)Branch = PEX x PEX x PEX, brass
DesCription QtY. MoDelno. orDerno. Wt.lBs.
R-flex, Elbow, Comp, 1" x 1" 1 RFE-1X100 81012845 2.0
R-flex, Elbow, Comp, 32mm x 32mm 1 RFE-32X32 81012846 2.5
R-flex, Elbow, Comp, 40mm x 40mm 1 RFE-40X40 81012847 4.0
R-flex, Elbow, Comp, 50mm x 50mm 1 RFE-50X50 81012848 5.5
R-flex, Elbow, Comp, 63mm x 63mm 1 RFE-63X63 81012849 8.5
R-flex, Elbow, Comp, 75mm x 75mm 1 RFE-75X75 81012850 11.0
R-flex, Elbow, Comp, 90mm x 90mm 1 RFE-90X90 81012851 18.5
R-flex, Elbow, Comp, 110mm x 110mm 1 RFE-110X110 81012852 27.0
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 1" x 1" x 1" 1 RFT-1X1X1 81012853 3.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 32 x 32 x 32 1 RFT-32X32X32 81012854 3.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 40 x 40 x 40 1 RFT-40X40X40 81012855 5.5
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 50 x 50 x 50 1 RFT-50X50X50 81012856 7.5
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 63 x 63 x 63 1 RFT-63X63X63 81012857 12.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 75 x 75 x 75 1 RFT-75X75X75 81012858 16.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 90 x 90 x 90 1 RFT-90X90X90 81012859 26.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 110 x 110 x 110 1 RFT-110X110X110 81012860 37.0
DesCription                (1   -   2   -   3) QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 40 x 40 x 32 1 RFT-40X40X32 81012861 5.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 40 x 32 x 40 1 RFT-40X32X40 81012862 5.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 40 x 32 x 32 1 RFT-40X32X32 81012863 5.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 50 x 50 x 40 1 RFT-50X50X40 81012864 6.5
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 50 x 40 x 50 1 RFT-50X40X50 81012865 6.5
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 50 x 40 x 40 1 RFT-50X40X40 81012866 6.5
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 63 x 63 x 50 1 RFT-63X63X50 81012867 11.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 63 x 50 x 63 1 RFT-63X50X63 81012868 11.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 63 x 50 x 50 1 RFT-63X50X50 81012869 11.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 75 x 75 x 63 1 RFT-75X75X63 81012870 16.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 75 x 63 x 75 1 RFT-75X63X75 81012871 16.0
Compression Couplings – PEX x PEX, brass – for joining R-flex coils together.
DesCription QtY. MoDelno. orDerno. Wt.lBs.
R-flex, Coupling, Comp, 1" x 1" 1 RFC-1X100 81012837 2.0
R-flex, Coupling, Comp, 32mm x 32mm 1 RFC-32X32 81012838 2.5
R-flex, Coupling, Comp, 40mm x 40mm 1 RFC-40X40 81012839 3.5
R-flex, Coupling, Comp, 50mm x 50mm 1 RFC-50X50 81012840 5.0
R-flex, Coupling, Comp, 63mm x 63mm 1 RFC-63X63 81012841 8.0
R-flex, Coupling, Comp, 75mm x 75mm 1 RFC-75X75 81012842 10.5
R-flex, Coupling, Comp, 90mm x 90mm 1 RFC-90X90 81012843 17.0
R-flex, Coupling, Comp, 110mm x 110mm 1 RFC-110X110 81012844 24.0
R-flex Connections
1
2
3

Tee, Brass, FPT, 1" x 1" x 1" 1 RT-100FPTX100FPTX100FPT 81012916 1.0
Tee, Brass, FPT, 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 1 RT-125FPTX125FPTX125FPT 81012917 1.5
Tee, Brass, FPT, 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 1 RT-150FPTX150FPTX150FPT 81012918 2.0
Tee, Brass, FPT, 2" x 2" x 2" 1 RT-200FPTX200FPTX200FPT 81012919 3.0
Tee, Brass, FPT, 2-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 2-1/2" 1 RT-250FPTX250FPTX250FPT 81012920 5.0
Tee, Brass, FPT, 3" x 3" x 3" 1 RT-300FPTX300FPTX300FPT 81012921 7.5
Tee, Brass, FPT, 4" x 4" x 4" 1 RT-400FPTX400FPTX400FPT 81012922 10.5
Threaded Brass Coupling (without R-flex Adapters)
Threaded Brass Elbows (without R-flex Adapters)
Threaded Brass Tees (without R-flex Adapters)
R-flex Connections
1
2
3
DesCription                (1   -   2   -   3) QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 75 x 63 x 63 1 RFT-75X63X63 81012872 16.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 90 x 90 x 75 1 RFT-90X90X75 81012873 23.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 90 x 75 x 90 1 RFT-90X75X90 81012874 23.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 90 x 75 x 75 1 RFT-90X75X75 81012875 23.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 110 x 110 x 90 1 RFT-110X110X90 81012876 35.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 110 x 90 x 110 1 RFT-110X90X110 81012877 35.0
R-flex, Tee, Comp, 110 x 90 x 90 1 RFT-110X90X90 81012878 35.0
7
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
Bushing, Brass, 1-1/4"MPT x 1" FPT 1 RB-125MPTX100FPT 81012923 0.5
Bushing, Brass, 1-1/2"MPT x 1-1/4" FPT 1 RB-150MPTX125FPT 81012924 0.5
Bushing, Brass, 1-1/2"MPT x 1" FPT 1 RB-150MPTX100FPT 81012962 0.5
Bushing, Brass, 2"MPT x 1-1/2" FPT 1 RB-200MPTX150FPT 81012925 1.0
Bushing, Brass, 2"MPT x 1" FPT 1 RB-200MPTX100FPT 81012963 1.0
Bushing, Brass, 2-1/2"MPT x 2" FPT 1 RB-250MPTX200FPT 81012926 1.0
Bushing, Brass, 2-1/2"MPT x 1-1/2" FPT 1 RB-250MPTX150FPT 81012964 1.5
Bushing, Brass, 3"MPT x 2-1/2" FPT 1 RB-300MPTX250FPT 81012927 2.0
Bushing, Brass, 3"MPT x 2" FPT 1 RB-300MPTX200FPT 81012965 2.0
Bushing, Brass, 4"MPT x 3" FPT 1 RB-400MPTX300FPT 81012928 3.5
Bushing, Brass, 4"MPT x 2-1/2" FPT 1 RB-400MPTX250FPT 81012966 3.0
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Casing, Straight Sleeve, 125-200mm pipes 1 RFCS-125200 81012549 13.0
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Casing, Y, 125-200mm pipes 1 RFCY-125200 81012547 19.0
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Casing, Elbow,125-200mm pipes 1 RFCE-125200 81012548 21.0
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Casing, Tee, 125-200mm pipes 1 RFCT-125200 81012550 26.0
Threaded Brass Bushings (without R-flex Adapters) –  Use with Threaded Brass Tees to connect
different R-flex run sizes.
Protective Sleeve Casing for R-flex –  For waterproof sealing and insulating of straight connections.  Includes 2 HDPE
halves, insulation, sealer kit, and bolts.  Must add shrink caps to seal ends of R-flex.
Protective Y Casing for R-flex –  For waterproof sealing and insulating of dual to single connections.  Includes 2 HDPE
halves, insulation, sealer kit, and bolts.  Must add shrink caps to seal ends of R-flex.
Protective Elbow Casing for R-flex –  For waterproof sealing and insulating of elbow connections.  Includes 2 HDPE halves,
insulation, sealer kit, and bolts.  Must add shrink caps to seal ends of R-flex.
Protective Tee Casing for R-flex –  For waterproof sealing and insulating of tee connections.  Includes 2 HDPE halves,
insulation, sealer kit, and bolts.  Must add shrink caps to seal ends of R-flex.
R-flex Bushings & Casings
8
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Inspect Chamber, 125-200mm pipes 1 RFIC-125200 81012551 75.0
Protective Inspection  Chamber for R-flex – Allows access to connections and/or valves.  Includes HDPE chamber
with 6 connection points, inspection lid, sealer kit and screws.  Must add shrink caps to seal
ends of R-flex, and jacket repair sleeves for sealing the R-flex to the chamber.
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Heat Shrink Repair Tape, 3/4" x 33' 1 RFRT-075X33 81012591 7.0
R-flex Jacket Repair Tape –  To repair accidental damage to R-flex outer cover.  Wrap the tape over damaged area
and heat with heat gun.
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Caution Tape 1 RFCT 81012947 1.0
R-flex Caution Tape – Place in backfill along entire length of R-flex.
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Shrink Repair Sleeve, 125mm 1 RFRS-125 81012592 1.0
R-flex Shrink Repair Sleeve, 160mm 1 RFRS-160 81012593 1.0
R-flex Shrink Repair Sleeve, 200mm 1 RFRS-200 81012594 1.0
R-flex Jacket Repair Sleeve –  To repair accidental damage to R-flex outer cover.  Slide the sleeve over damaged area
and heat with heat gun.
DesCription QtY. MoDel no. orDer no. Wt.lBs.
R-flex Link Belt, 125mm outer casing 1 RFLB-125 81012948 1.5